
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

2012100Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012100 -- SONYADALE PAUL - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:20 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & VIVIAN DR

 3 6:21 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & OAKLAND DR

 4 6:24 am6650 COTTAGE HILL RD @ INVERNESS LAKES APTS

 5 6:24 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & CRYSTAL KEY ,36695

 6 6:26 amCODY RD S & WOODLEA BLVD

 7 6:26 amCODY RD S & BRADBURY PL

 8 6:27 amCODY RD S & CHARLANDA BLVD

 9 6:30 amCODY RD S & PINE STATION BLVD

 10 6:35 amGRELOT RD & WESTCHESTER LN

 11 6:36 amVISTA BONITA DR S & VISTA BONITA CT

 12 6:37 amPANORAMA BLVD W & S OAKADO DR

 13 6:38 amPANORAMA BLVD N & RAINES DR

 14 6:38 amPANORAMA BLVD N & CATALINA DR

 15 6:40 amPANORAMA BLVD & VIA ALTA DR

 16 6:50 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 17 7:10 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 2012100 -- SONYADALE PAUL - FROM DAVIDSON HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:45 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 2:59 pmPANORAMA BLVD & VIA ALTA DR

 4 3:00 pmPANORAMA BLVD N & CATALINA DR

 5 3:01 pmPANORAMA BLVD N & RAINES DR

 6 3:02 pmPANORAMA BLVD W & S OAKADO DR

 7 3:04 pmVISTA BONITA DR S & VISTA BONITA CT

 8 3:10 pm6650 COTTAGE HILL RD @ INVERNESS LAKES APTS

 9 3:11 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & CRYSTAL KEY ,36695

 10 3:12 pmCODY RD S & WOODLEA BLVD

 11 3:12 pmCODY RD S & BRADBURY PL

 12 3:13 pmCHARLANDA BLVD & CODY RD S

 13 3:15 pmCODY RD S & PINE STATION BLVD

 14 3:20 pmGRELOT RD & WESTCHESTER LN

 15 3:30 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & OAKLAND DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

 16 3:33 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & VIVIAN DR

 17 3:45 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

2012105Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012105 -- GLEN ONEAL - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:24 amCHANDLER ST & HILLCREST RD (LIFE SOUTH)

 3 6:27 amTIMBERS DR & LYNN CT

 4 6:30 am6700 WALL ST (TIMBER RIDGE APTS)

 5 6:36 amGRELOT RD & LONG WOOD RD ( AMBERLY SUBD ENTRANCE )

 6 6:37 am5555 GRELOT RD ( WEST REGIONAL LIBRARY)

 7 6:40 amFIRESTONE DR S & REGAL DR

 8 6:41 am4708 WICKER WAY

 9 6:50 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

ZONE 4 - 2012105 -- GLEN ONEAL - FROM DAVIDSON HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:15 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 3:06 pmCHANDLER ST & HILLCREST RD (LIFE SOUTH)

 4 3:10 pmTIMBERS DR & LYNN CT

 5 3:14 pm6700 WALL ST (TIMBER RIDGE APTS)

 6 3:21 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & GRELOT RD ( CIRCLE K STORE )

 7 3:22 pmGRELOT RD & LONG WOOD RD ( AMBERLY SUBD ENTRANCE )

 8 3:24 pm5555 GRELOT RD ( WEST REGIONAL LIBRARY)

 9 3:26 pmFIRESTONE DR S & REGAL DR

 10 3:27 pm4708 WICKER WAY

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

201230Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201230 -- SHANNA SULLIVAN - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:20 am1 COUNTRY LN ,36608 @ COLONIAL PARK APTS

 3 6:21 amRICHELIEU DR & FOREMAN RD

 4 6:23 amDICKENS FERRY RD & FOREMAN RD

 5 6:25 am6551 DICKENS FERRY RD @ DICKENS FERRY APTS.

 6 6:40 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

ZONE 4 - 201230 -- SHANNA SULLIVAN - FROM DAVIDSON HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:42 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 3:00 pm1 COUNTRY LN ,36608 @ COLONIAL PARK APTS

 4 3:01 pmRICHELIEU DR & FOREMAN RD

 5 3:02 pmDICKENS FERRY RD & FOREMAN RD

 6 3:03 pm6551 DICKENS FERRY RD @ DICKENS FERRY APTS.

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

201492Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201492 -- SUSAN BASKIN - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:45 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 5:58 am7101 COTTAGE HILL RD @ CVS PHARMACY

 3 6:00 amSOLLIE RD & CHARLESTON OAKS

 4 6:00 amCHARLESTON POINT CT & SOLLIE RD

 5 6:02 amSOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APTS.

 6 6:03 amSOLLIE RD @ WYNNFIELD SUBDIVISION

 7 6:03 amSOLLIE RD & RALEIGH BLVD (ENTRANCE TO SUBDIVISION)

 8 6:07 amSOLLIE RD & SAYBROOK BLVD

 9 6:09 amSOLLIE RD & BRIDGE MILL DR

 10 6:10 amSOLLIE RD & OAK BRIAR BLVD

 11 6:13 amMEADOW GROVE CT & MEADOWS DR S

 12 6:37 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 13 7:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201492 -- SUSAN BASKIN FROM DAVIDSON HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:50 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 3:03 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & LYNNDELL DR

 4 3:05 pm7101 COTTAGE HILL RD & SOLLIE RD @ CVS PHARMACY

 5 3:08 pmSOLLIE RD & CHARLESTON OAKS

 6 3:08 pmCHARLESTON POINT CT & SOLLIE RD

 7 3:10 pmSOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APARTMENTS

 8 3:11 pmWYNFIELD SUBDIVISION @ SOLLIE RD

 9 3:13 pmRALEIGH BLVD & SOLLIE RD (ENTRANCE TO 

NEIGHBORHOOD)

 10 3:15 pmSOLLIE RD & SAYBROOK BLVD

 11 3:17 pmSOLLIE RD & BRIDGE MILL DR

 12 3:18 pmSOLLIE RD & OAK BRIAR BLVD

 13 3:20 pmMEADOW GROVE CT & MEADOWS DR S

 14 3:20 pmMEADOW GLENN CT & MEADOWS DR S

 15 3:40 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

201659Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201659 -- HELEN BOWLES - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:41 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:06 amSURGAR CREEK & CRYSTAL DR

 3 6:06 amSUGAR CREEK DR W & RIDGELAND RD S

 4 6:07 amSUGAR CREEK DR S & INDIAN TRL DR

 5 6:07 amSUGAR CREEK DR N & HILLCREST RD

 6 6:08 amMARYKNOLL DR & HILLCREST RD @ ENTRANCE

 7 6:09 amCHARING WOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD @ ENTRANCE

 8 6:11 amROYAL CARRIAGE DR. & OLD DOBBIN DR. N.

 9 6:12 amWAGON TONGUE DR. & HARNESS WAY

 10 6:13 amOLD DOBBIN DR E & GASLIGHT LN N

 11 6:14 amGASLIGHT LN W & DEVONDALE CT

 12 6:16 amVALLEY DALE DR & AUTUMN RIDGE DR

 13 6:18 amGASLIGHT LN S & CREEKWOOD CT

 14 6:19 amGASLIGHT LN S & WOODMILL LN

 15 6:20 amSTONEMILL RUN & QUAIL CREEK RUN

 16 6:22 amAUTUMN RIDGE DR & WELLBORNE DR E

 17 6:23 amWELLBORNE DR E & TRENT LN

 18 6:24 amWELLBORNE DR S & AUSTIN DR

 19 6:25 amAUSTIN DR. & HERITAGE TRACE

 20 6:26 amHERITAGE TRACE & LEGACY LN.

 21 6:27 amHERITAGE TRACE DR & DOUBLE TREE CT

 22 6:45 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 23 7:13 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201659 -- HELEN BOWLES - FROM DAVIDSON HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:10 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:45 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 3:00 pmSURGAR CREEK & CRYSTAL DR

 4 3:00 pmSUGAR CREEK DR W & RIDGELAND RD S

 5 3:01 pmSUGAR CREEK DR S & INDIAN TRL DR

 6 3:02 pmSUGAR CREEK DR N & HILLCREST RD

 7 3:04 pmMARYKNOLL DR & HILLCREST RD @ ENTRANCE

 8 3:05 pmCHARING WOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD @ ENTRANCE

 9 3:09 pmROYAL CARRIAGE DR. & OLD DOBBIN DR. N.

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

 10 3:11 pmWAGON TONGUE DR. & HARNESS WAY

 11 3:13 pmOLD DOBBIN DR E & GASLIGHT LN N

 12 3:14 pmGASLIGHT LN W & DEVONDALE CT

 13 3:16 pmVALLEY DALE DR & AUTUMN RIDGE DR

 14 3:17 pmGASLIGHT LN S & CREEKWOOD CT

 15 3:19 pmGASLIGHT LN S & WOODMILL LN

 16 3:20 pmSTONEMILL RUN & QUAIL CREEK RUN

 17 3:22 pmAUTUMN RIDGE DR & WELLBORNE DR E

 18 3:23 pmWELLBORNE DR E & TRENT LN

 19 3:24 pmWELLBORNE DR S & AUSTIN DR

 20 3:25 pmAUSTIN DR. & HERITAGE TRACE

 21 3:27 pmHERITAGE TRACE & LEGACY LN.

 22 3:28 pmHERITAGE TRACE DR & DOUBLE TREE CT

 23 4:08 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

201662Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201662 -- RUSS HOWELL - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:45 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:02 amPROVIDENCE ESTATE DR W & PROVIDENCE PARK DR S

 3 6:10 am6512 GRELOT RD

 4 6:10 amGRELOT RD & LIGHTERWOODS DR

 5 6:11 amCHIMNEY TOP DR W & GRELOT SERVICE RD

 6 6:12 amGRELOT RD & SOMERBY DR

 7 6:12 am7070 GRELOT RD @ ARLINGTON PARK APTS ENTRANCE

 8 6:15 amBRENTWOOD & GRELOT RD

 9 6:17 amHITT RD & NEWBURY LN E

 10 6:18 amESSEX DR & HITT RD

 11 6:19 amCHOCTAW BLUFF RD & LAKEWOOD RD

 12 6:20 amLAKEWOOD RD & QUAIL HOLLOW RD

 13 6:20 amPINE RUN RD & QUAIL HOLLOW RD

 14 6:20 amPINE BARREN CT & PINE RUN RD

 15 6:21 amPINE RUN RD & RED ARROW RD

 16 6:23 amCODY RD S & SMITHFIELD BLVD (ENTRANCE TO SMITHFIELD - 

ARLINGTON APTS.

 17 6:26 am6617 GRELOT RD (ENTRANCE TO AUTUMN CHASE APT)

 18 6:28 amCIMMARON RDG & GRELOT RD @ ENTRANCE TO APTS

 19 6:38 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 20 7:15 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201662 -- RUSS HOWELL - FROM DAVIDSON HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:30 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:43 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 2:58 pm6512 GRELOT RD

 4 2:58 pmGRELOT RD & LIGHTERWOODS DR

 5 2:59 pmCHIMNEY TOP DR W & GRELOT SERVICE RD

 6 3:00 pmGRELOT RD & SOMERBY DR

 7 3:00 pm7070 GRELOT RD @ ARLINGTON PARK APTS ENTRANCE

 8 3:03 pmBRENTWOOD & GRELOT RD

 9 3:05 pmHITT RD & NEWBURY LN E

 10 3:06 pmESSEX DR & HITT RD

 11 3:08 pmCHOCTAW BLUFF RD & LAKEWOOD RD

 12 3:09 pmLAKEWOOD RD & QUAIL HOLLOW RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

 13 3:09 pmPINE RUN RD & QUAIL HOLLOW RD

 14 3:09 pmPINE BARREN CT & PINE RUN RD

 15 3:10 pmPINE RUN RD & RED ARROW RD

 16 3:12 pmCODY RD S & SMITHFIELD BLVD (ENTRANCE TO SMITHFIELD - 

ARLINGTON APTS.

 17 3:15 pm6617 GRELOT RD (ENTRANCE TO AUTUMN CHASE APT)

 18 3:17 pmCIMMARON RDG & GRELOT RD @ ENTRANCE TO APTS

 19 3:35 pmPROVIDENCE ESTATE DR W & PROVIDENCE PARK DR S

 20 4:00 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

201835Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201835 -- YEVOUGH RANDOLPH COOKS - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:20 am3556 HALLS MILL RD @ GRAND HALL PARKING LOT

 3 6:25 am1417 AZALEA RD & MONTLIMAR APTS.

 4 6:26 amS SPRING VALLEY DR & AZALEA RD

 5 6:28 amAZALEA RD.& BURMA RD. & KATE SHEPARD SCHOOL

 6 6:30 amCARRIAGE DR & BURMA RD

 7 6:35 amSUDAN ST @ WOODCLIFF DR

 8 6:40 am5020 BROOKFIELD DR N

 9 6:41 amDEMETROPOLIS RD & N RINGOLD DR

 10 6:42 am2150 DEMETROPOLIS RD (IN BETWEEN PARK AND CHURCH)

 11 6:45 amASHWOOD DR E & JAPONICA LN

 12 7:02 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

ZONE 4 - 201835 -- YEVOUGH RANDOLPH COOKS - FROM DAVIDSON HIGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:31 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:51 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 3:02 pm1417 AZALEA RD & MONTLIMAR APTS.

 4 3:05 pm3556 HALLS MILL RD @ GRAND HALL PARKING LOT

 5 3:07 pmS SPRING VALLEY DR & AZALEA RD

 6 3:08 pmAZALEA RD.& BURMA RD. & KATE SHEPARD SCHOOL

 7 3:10 pmCARRIAGE DR & BURMA RD

 8 3:14 pmSUDAN ST @ WOODCLIFF DR N

 9 3:17 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & N RINGOLD DR

 10 3:19 pm2150 DEMETROPOLIS RD (IN BETWEEN PARK AND CHURCH)

 11 3:20 pmASHWOOD DR E & JAPONICA LN

 12 3:21 pmASHWOOD DR E & COTTAGE HILL RD

 13 3:22 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & BURMA RD

 14 3:23 pm5020 BROOKFIELD DR N

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/16/2019

Revised

201838Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY - TO DAVIDSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:45 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:10 am6427 AIRPORT BLVD @ MIRABELLE APTS AKA WARREN 

VILLAGE APT.

 3 6:15 amHILLCREST RD & MCKENNA DR @ HUNTLEIGH WOODS APTS.

 4 6:18 amWILLOW BROOK RUN E & WILLOW BROOK RUN W

 5 6:20 am5955 AIRPORT BLVD (AIRPORT @ LAZY BOY)

 6 6:24 amAIRPORT BLVD & CARNATION ST

 7 6:30 amDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY - FROM DAVIDSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:45 pmDAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL (0230)

 3 2:52 pmAIRPORT BLVD & CARNATION ST

 4 3:00 pmHILLCREST RD & MCKENNA DR @ HUNTLEIGH WOODS APTS.

 5 3:05 pmWILLOW BROOK RUN E & WILLOW BROOK RUN W

 6 3:10 pmBRIDLE PATH WAY & HOUNDS RUN S

 7 3:12 pm5955 AIRPORT BLVD (AIRPORT @ LAZY BOY)

 8 3:20 pm6427 AIRPORT BLVD @ MIRABELLE APTS AKAWARREN 

VILLAGE APT.

Mobile County Schools


